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Fu Sing Chinese Restuarant Menu

https://menuweb.menu
2705 Old Fort Parkway, Murfreesboro, United States Of America
(+1)6157969401

The menu of Fu Sing Chinese Restuarant from Murfreesboro includes 91 dishes. On average the dishes or
drinks on the menu cost approximately $11.4. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Fu Sing Chinese Restuarant Menu

Vegetarian

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE

Main Dishes

SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE

Fingerfood

CHICKEN STICKS

Indian
CURRY CHICKEN

Noodles
VEGETABLE CHOW MEI FUN

Rice Dishes
CHICKEN FRIED RICE

Main Course
CHICKEN WITH MUSHROOMS

Lunch Specials

BEEF WITH SNOW PEAS

Chow Mei Fun

BEEF CHOW MEI FUN

Popular Items

C. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN

Special Combination
Plates

C. SESAME CHICKEN

$9.3

$14.3

$9.0

$12.5

$10.5

$11.0

$12.5

$15.5

$12.8

$12.0

$12.0

Steamed Dishes

DUMPLINGS $9.0

Fried Rice Or Noodles

YOUNG CHOW FRIED RICE $13.0

Chow Fun And Mei Fun

SINGAPORE MEI FUN $13.2

Specialties - Pork

PORK WITH OYSTER SAUCE $12.5

Specialties - Chicken
CHICKEN WITH OYSTER SAUCE $12.5

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN

House Special Chow Mei
Fun
HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW MEI FUN $12.8

Uncategorized

SHRIMP WITH OYSTER SAUCE $14.3

Appetizer
FRIED CHEESE WONTON $9.3
SESAME CHICKEN

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI $12.5
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN
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Appetizers
COCONUT SHRIMP
CHINESE DONUTS

Chinese Dishes

SWEET SOUR CHICKEN
CHICKEN LO MEIN

Pork

PORK WITH CHINESE VEGETABLE

SWEET SOUR PORK

Asian

SPRING ROLL
WONTON SOUP

Ingredients Used

COCONUT
HONEY

Seafood

SHRIMP WITH MUSHROOM

SHRIMP WITH CHINESE
VEGETABLE

SWEET SOUR SHRIMP

Mei Fun

SHRIMP CHOW MEI FUN
CHICKEN CHOW MEI FUN
ROAST PORK CHOW MEI FUN

Shrimp

SHRIMP WITH SNOW PEAS

$8.3

$11.5
$11.5

$12.5
$11.5

$1.9
$7.5

$14.3
$14.3

$15.5

$12.8
$11.3
$11.3

$15.5

SHRIMP WITH BLACK BEAN
SAUCE

SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI
CURRY SHRIMP

Fried Rice

PLAIN FRIED RICE

ﬂ BEEF FRIED RICE

SHRIMP FRIED RICE
HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE
ROAST PORK FRIED RICE

Beef

BEEF WITH CHINESE VEGETABLE

BEEF WITH MUSHROOM
BEEF WITH BROCCOLI
PEPPER STEAK WITH ONION
CURRY BEEF

BEEF WITH OYSTER SAUCE

Lo Mein

HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN
PLAIN LO MEIN

ROAST PORK LO MEIN
BEEF LO MEIN
VEGETABLE LO MEIN
SHRIMP LO MEIN

Egg Foo Young
ROAST PORK EGG FOO YOUNG

HOUSE SPECIAL EGG FOO
YOUNG

SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG

$14.3

$14.3
$14.3

$8.3
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$11.0

$14.3
$14.3
$14.3
$14.3
$14.3
$14.3

$12.5

$9.0
$11.5
$12.5
$10.0
$12.5

$12.5
$13.5

$13.5
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BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG $13.5
CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG $12.5
VEGETABLE EGG FOO YOUNG $11.0

Soups
/g CHICKEN RICE SOUP $7.5

WONTON EGG DROP $7.5
=

HOUSE SPECIAL SOUP

(LARGE) $10.0
HOT SOUR SOUP $7.5
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP $7.5
EGG DROP SOUP $7.0
BEAN CURD MIX VEGETABLE SOUP $7.5
SEAFOOD SOUP $10.0
Chicken

CHICKEN NUGGETS $9.0

GENERAL TSO'S

CHICKEN $14.8

CHICKEN WITH CHINESE
VEGETABLE

HONEY CHICKEN

CHICKEN WITH PEPPER ONION
MOO GOO GAI PAN

CHICKEN WITH SNOW PEAS

CHICKEN WITH BLACK BEAN
SAUCE

Entrées

BONELESS SPARE
RIBS

§ SHRIMP TOAST
FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP
SHRIMP EGG ROLL
FRIED SCALLOP
FRIED WONTON
PORK EGG ROLL
FRIED BABY SHRIMP
BEEF STICKS

$12.5
$12.5
$13.8

$12.5

$18.0

$9.0
$9.3
$2.4
$9.0
$9.0
$2.1
$9.0
$9.0

Fu Sing Chinese Restuarant

2705 Old Fort Parkway, Opening Hours:
Murfreesboro, United States Of Monday 11:00-20:15
America Tuesday 11:00-20:15

Wednesday 11:00-20:15
Thursday 11:00-20:15

Made with Menu Friday 11:00-20:45
Saturday 11:00-20:45
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