





https://menuweb.menu 2705 Old Fort Parkway, Murfreesboro, United States Of America (+1)6157969401



Vegetarian VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	\$9.3	Steamed Dishes DUMPLINGS	\$9.0	
Main Dishes SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE	<b>\$14.3</b>	Fried Rice Or Noodles YOUNG CHOW FRIED RICE	\$13.0	
Fingerfood		Chow Fun And Mei Fun		
CHICKEN STICKS	\$9.0	SINGAPORE MEI FUN	\$13.2	
Indian CURRY CHICKEN	<b>\$12.5</b>	Specialties - Pork	<b>\$12.5</b>	
	<b>4</b> 0		<b>4</b>	
Noodles		Specialties - Chicken		
VEGETABLE CHOW MEI FUN	\$10.5	CHICKEN WITH OYSTER SAUCE	\$12.5	
Rice Dishes		These Types Of Dishe	S	
CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$11.0	Are Being Served		
Main Course		CHICKEN		
CHICKEN WITH MUSHROOMS	\$12.5	House Special Chow N	Иеi	
Lunch Specials			<b>640.0</b>	
BEEF WITH SNOW PEAS	\$15.5	HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW MEI FUN	\$12.8	
		Uncategorized		
Chow Mei Fun		SHRIMP WITH OYSTER SAUCE	\$14.3	
BEEF CHOW MEI FUN	\$12.8			
Danular Itama		Appetizer		
Popular Items		FRIED CHEESE WONTON	\$9.3	
C. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN	\$12.0	SESAME CHICKEN		
<b>Special Combination</b>		Chicken Dishes		
Plates		CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	\$12.5	

\$12.0

C. SESAME CHICKEN

**SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN** 

Appetizers			ITH BLACK BEAN	\$14.3
COCONUT SHRIMP		SAUCE		
CHINESE DONUTS	\$8.3		/ITH BROCCOLI	\$14.3
		CURRY SH	IRIMP	\$14.3
Chinese Dishes		Fried F	Rice	
SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$11.5	i iica i		<b>фо</b> 2
CHICKEN LO MEIN	\$11.5	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	PLAIN FRIED RICE	\$8.3
			BEEF FRIED RICE	\$12.0
Pork		HOUSE SE	SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$12.0
PORK WITH CHINESE VEGETABLE	\$12.5		PECIAL FRIED RICE	\$12.0
SWEET SOUR PORK	\$11.5	ROASTPO	ORK FRIED RICE	\$11.0
Asian		Beef		
		BEEF WIT	H CHINESE VEGETABLE	\$14.3
SPRING ROLL	\$1.9	BEEF WIT	H MUSHROOM	\$14.3
WONTON SOUP	\$7.5	BEEF WIT	H BROCCOLI	\$14.3
Ingredients Used		PEPPER S	TEAK WITH ONION	\$14.3
•		CURRY BE	EF	\$14.3
COCONUT		BEEF WIT	H OYSTER SAUCE	\$14.3
HONEY				
Seafood		Lo Me	in	
SHRIMP WITH MUSHROOM	\$14.3	HOUSE SF	PECIAL LO MEIN	\$12.5
SHRIMP WITH CHINESE		PLAIN LO	MEIN	\$9.0
VEGETABLE	\$14.3	ROAST PO	ORK LO MEIN	\$11.5
SWEET SOUR SHRIMP	\$15.5	BEEF LO	MEIN	\$12.5
		VEGETAB	LE LO MEIN	\$10.0
Mei Fun		SHRIMP L	O MEIN	\$12.5
SHRIMP CHOW MEI FUN	\$12.8			
CHICKEN CHOW MEI FUN	\$11.3	Egg Fo	oo Young	
ROAST PORK CHOW MEI FUN	\$11.3	ROAST PO	ORK EGG FOO YOUNG	\$12.5
Shrimp		HOUSE SF YOUNG	PECIAL EGG FOO	\$13.5
SHRIMP WITH SNOW PEAS	\$15.5	SHRIMP E	GG FOO YOUNG	\$13.5



BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG		\$13.5	CHICKEN WITH CHINESE VEGETABLE		\$12.5
CHICKEN I	EGG FOO YOUNG	\$12.5			
VEGETABI	LE EGG FOO YOUNG	\$11.0	HONEY CH	HICKEN	
			CHICKEN	\$12.5	
Soups			MOO GOO	GAI PAN	\$12.5
•	CHICKEN RICE SOUP	\$7.5	CHICKEN WITH SNOW PEAS		
	WONTON EGG DROP SOUP	\$7.5	CHICKEN SAUCE	WITH BLACK BEAN	\$12.5
	HOUSE SPECIAL SOUP (LARGE)	\$10.0	Entrée	S	
HOT SOUF	SOUP	\$7.5		BONELESS SPARE	\$18.0
CHICKEN I	NOODLE SOUP	\$7.5		RIBS	
EGG DROP	PSOUP	\$7.0		SHRIMP TOAST	\$9.0
BEAN CUF	RD MIX VEGETABLE SOU	P \$7.5		FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP	\$9.3
SEAFOOD SOUP		\$10.0	SHRIMP EGG ROLL		\$2.4
			FRIED SCALLOP		\$9.0
Chicken			FRIED WONTON		\$9.0
CHICKEN NUGG GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN	CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$9.0	PORK EGO	ROLL	\$2.1
		\$14.8	FRIED BA	\$9.0	
			BEEF STICKS		\$9.0

### **Fu Sing Chinese Restuarant**

2705 Old Fort Parkway, Murfreesboro, United States Of America

Made with Menu

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00-20:15 Tuesday 11:00-20:15 Wednesday 11:00-20:15 Thursday 11:00-20:45 Friday 11:00-20:45 Saturday 11:00-20:45